Name
First
Grant
Helen
Jack
Al
Kyle
Dale
Sam
William
Amanda
Greg
D.

Last
Jeavons
Jeavons
Arnold
Theno
Wolfe
Caraway
Williams
Simpson
Brown
Howard
Schmidt

Match 1
480
457
455
461
426
410
395
435
335
372
252

NRA Action Pistol

Date:

19-Sep-15

Sorted by total and X total

1X Match 2
40 467
18 468
25 476
17 472
26 412
11 454
10 425
13 418

5 399
8 410
3 227

2X

32
20
30
24
12
31
15
10
10
11

6

Match 3
445
461
449
425
457
428
421
364
422
406
315

3X Match 4
21 470
21 470
15 470
16 470
19 480
8 410
15 440
9 370
8 420
10 350
6 200

4
47
47
47
47
48
41
44
37
42
35
20

Total
1862
1856
1850
1828
1775
1702
1681
1587
1576
1538

994
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X Total
140
106
117
104
105
91
84
69
65
64

w
U
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%
96.98
96.67
96.35
95.21
92.45
88.65
87.55
82.66
82.08
80.10
51.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



